Infill sheet metal
fixed/adjustable
The X-Guard infill sheet metal is a practical solution for filling gaps in machine guarding panels. Available in fixed (40
and 70 mm) or adjustable (40–145 mm) widths, it ensures a secure and seamless fit within industrial safety systems.
Standard color: RAL 9011.
The X-Guard infill sheet metal is designed to close gaps in machine guarding panels, ensuring a safe and seamless fit
in industrial safety applications. Whether a fixed or adjustable width is required, these infill pieces help create a
complete barrier without excessive panel cutting.
Fixed infill pieces are available for all standard heights in 40 mm and 70 mm widths. For greater flexibility, the
adjustable infill piece covers gaps ranging from 40 mm to 145 mm, making it easier to adapt to different guard widths.
Thanks to the 100 mm interval between X-Guard panels, the need for custom cutting is significantly reduced,
simplifying installation. The infill pieces come in RAL 9011 (black) as standard, with other colors available upon
request.
Ideal for machine guarding systems, these infill panels help maintain a professional and safe environment while
ensuring compliance with industrial safety standards.
1/3
Models
Fixed infill sheet metal 10 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM)
T02-3-07504 40 750
T02-3-07507 70 750
T02-3-13004 40 1300
T02-3-13007 70 1300
T02-3-19004 40 1900
T02-3-19007 70 1900
T02-3-22004 40 2200
T02-3-22007 70 2200
T02-3-24004 40 2400
T02-3-24007 70 2400
Adjustable infill sheet metal 5 articles
ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM)
T05-3-07515
40-145 mm 750
T05-3-13015
40-145 mm 1300
2/3
T05-3-19015
40-145 mm 1900
T05-3-22015
40-145 mm 2200
T05-3-24015
40-145 mm 2400
3/3